NVHCHELALEXANDER CIZNERO

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Competing
inthe

ACT
BERMEO Yes
BERMEO Yes
BERMEO Yes

No

No
BERMEO No
BERMEO No
BERMEO No
BERMEO No
BERMEO No
BERMEO No

Times
Condition on

boat
Formed 17
Formed 4
Formed O
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

MICHEL BERME
ALEXANDER BERMEQG:URDAIBAI

CIZNERO URDAI
ARGANARAZ

Bornin:

MENDOZA 10-

16-2002

Times  Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification points of flags time  time

3 4 175 19:49,34 22:10,36

16 1 227 14 19:28,82 21:55,70

20 1 204 11 19:27,36 22:06,20



