

MICHEL ALEXANDER CIZNERO

**MICHEL
ALEXANDER BERMEO URDAIBAI
CIZNERO
ARGAÑARAZ**

**BERMEO
URDAIBAI**

Born in:
MENDOZA 10-
16-2002

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition on boat	Times	Times	Clubs substitute	Clubs classification	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025	BERMEO	Yes	Formed	17	3	4		175	19:49,34	22:10,36
2024	BERMEO	Yes	Formed	4	16	1		227	14	19:28,82
2023	BERMEO	Yes	Formed	0	20	1		204	11	19:27,36
2022		No	Formed							
2021		No	Formed							
2020	BERMEO	No	Formed							
2019	BERMEO	No	Formed							
2018	BERMEO	No	Formed							
2017	BERMEO	No	Formed							
2016	BERMEO	No	Formed							
2015	BERMEO	No	Formed							